FIXTURE SPECIFICATIONS:
MODEL 1043     Architectural Series  •  Up & Accent
SPECIFICATION SHEET
DIMENSIONS:
BARN DOORSFULL LIGHT SHIELD
(2 HALF SHIELDS)
HALF LIGHT SHIELDCAST MEDIUM SHIELDSTANDARD
3”

1625 Surveyor Avenue • Simi Valley, CA 93063 • (805) 527-0987 • (800) 766-VISTA (8478)
FAX: (888) 670-VISTA (8478) • email@vistapro.com • www.vistapro.com
FIXTURE ORDERING INFORMATION
TO ORDER FIXTURE: Select appropriate choice from each column as in the following example.
EXAMPLE: 1043-GG-NS-40-C-MV-ND-HS
MODEL FINISH DISTRIBUTION COLOR TEMP DELIVERED LUMENS VOLTAGE DIMMING ACCESSORIES
1043                          Standard
B - Black
Z - Architectural Bronze
DZ - Dark Bronze
GT - Granite
W - White
                         Premium
BR - Architectural Brick
LZ - Light Bronze
SB - Special Bronze
GG - Glossy Gray
R - Rust
HG - Hunter Green
WB - Weathered Bronze
WI - Weathered Iron
GM - Graphite Metallic
                Hand Finished
G - Verde
P - Pewter
M - Mocha
OF - Olde Finish
VNS - Very Narrow Spot*
NS - Narrow Spot**
MF - Medium Flood**
WF - Wide Flood**
27 - 2700°K
30 - 3000°K
35 - 3500°K
40 - 4000°K
50 - 5000°K
A - 0-200 Lumens
B - 200-400 Lumens
C - 400-600 Lumens
D - 600-750 Lumens
E - 750-1050 Lumens
F - 1050-1250 Lumens
MV -
Multi-Volt
(120V-277V)
ND - No Dimming
010 - 0-10V Dimming
PCT - Phase Cut
TRIAC (120V only)
BD - Barn Doors
FS  - Full Light Shield
HS - Half Light Shield
CS - Cast Shield
5    - 5’ Wire Lead
HL - Honeycomb
Louver
NOTE:
* If fixture to be used
with Extended Arm
Mount (EAM) - must
order with extended
wire length
MODEL 1043     Architectural Series  •  Up & Accent Lights
SPECIFICATION SHEET
1043 3.30.20
Vista Professional Outdoor Lighting reserves the right to modify the design and/or construction of the fixture shown without further notification.
LED:
• High lumen output LED powered for high efficacy.
• Cree® MT-G2 High Density Array (HDA), driven at 500mA, 700mA,
750mA, 1000mA, 1400mA, or 1750mA.
• 2700°K, 3000°K, 3500°K, 4000°K, or 5000°K CCT ANSI white 4 step
Cree® Easy White™ bins.
• 135-1212 Delivered Lumens.